
WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
02. till 08. April 2007 – Manisa (TR)

Final Ranking
Rank Players Nat TCar TInn Gen_Avg Best_Spe

cial_Avg MP Ba_Sets HR Rank_Points

1 BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 270 145 1,862 2,812 10 8 13 80
2 SANCHEZ Daniel ES 289 162 1,783 2,458 8 7 12 54
3 JASPERS Dick NL 232 118 1,966 2,178 6 3 15 38

4 SAYGINER Semih TR 198 126 1,571 2,136 6 3 12 38

5 FORTHOMME Roland BE 129 93 1,387 1,500 4 4 9 26

6 ZANETTI Marco IT 133 73 1,821 2,045 4 3 9 26

7 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 104 76 1,368 1,551 4 3 8 26

8 ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 145 99 1,464 2,040 4 1 9 26

9 HORN Martin DE 118 66 1,787 2,333 2 1 9 16

10 KIM Kyung-Roul KR 113 72 1,569 1,750 2 1 6 16

11 KNUDSEN Brian DK 124 87 1,425 1,564 2 0 10 16

12 RUDOLPH Christian DE 111 86 1,290 1,666 2 0 9 16

13 CAUDRON Frédéric BE 115 68 1,691 1,846 2 -1 12 16

14 PALAZON Javier ES 79 90 0,877 0,950 2 -1 7 16

15 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 92 68 1,352 1,736 2 -2 7 16

16 AVEIGA Luis EC 80 71 1,126 1,176 2 -2 6 16

17 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 47 35 1,342 1,342 0 -1 7 8

18 DE BACKER Peter BE 66 50 1,320 1,320 0 -1 8 8

19 MERCKX Eddy BE 43 38 1,131 1,131 0 -1 6 8

20 CARLSEN Tonny DK 51 48 1,062 1,062 0 -1 9 8

21 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 61 58 1,051 1,051 0 -1 4 8

22 TERAN Javier EC 38 38 1,000 1,000 0 -1 7 8

23 BURY Jeremy FR 50 51 0,980 0,980 0 -1 6 8

24 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 39 23 1,695 1,695 0 -2 9 8

25 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 39 26 1,500 1,500 0 -2 7 8

26 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 44 31 1,419 1,419 0 -2 6 8

27 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 39 29 1,344 1,344 0 -2 6 8

28 COKLU Murat Naci TR 32 24 1,333 1,333 0 -2 8 8

29 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 40 60 0,666 0,666 0 -2 6 8

30 REVERCHON Jean FR 37 23 1,608 1,608 0 -3 5 8

31 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 34 28 1,214 1,214 0 -3 5 8
32 BEYAZ Ekrem TR 28 32 0,875 0,875 0 -3 7 8

33 TAS Soner TR 80 74 1,081 1,275 4 2 7 3

34 SAKKAS George GR 59 57 1,035 1,153 2 1 5 2

35 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 64 66 0,969 0,971 2 1 7 2

36 PEKER Muharrem TR 80 67 1,194 1,466 2 0 7 2

37 YASIN Ismail TR 139 120 1,158 1,304 6 3 8 4

38 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 72 65 1,107 1,142 2 0 6 2

39 ALP Ahmet TR 225 211 1,066 1,228 10 6 9 5

40 BULUT Savas TR 49 57 0,859 1,000 2 0 5 2

41 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 127 120 1,058 1,520 6 2 10 4

42 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 67 63 1,063 1,125 2 -1 6 2

43 TÜZÜL Murat TR 65 69 0,942 1,073 2 -1 6 2

44 GENC Burhan TR 57 46 1,239 1,518 2 -1 8 2

45 SCIACCA Emilio IT 48 57 0,842 0,916 2 -1 4 2

46 ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 265 287 0,923 1,304 8 3 7 5

47 ÖZDEN Selim TR 45 56 0,803 0,812 0 -2 4 1

48 ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 134 173 0,774 0,863 4 0 7 3

49 EROGLU Sezgin TR 109 110 0,990 1,545 4 1 5 3

50 GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 119 93 1,279 2,500 4 1 7 3

51 DURMAZ Ahmet TR 175 212 0,825 1,200 6 2 6 4

52 AKGÜN Hayri TR 195 255 0,764 1,111 8 2 4 5

53 COREKCI Oguz TR 185 197 0,939 1,578 8 2 5 5

54 MOULOS Vagelis GR 32 44 0,727 0,882 0 -4 4 1
55 ÖZCIFCI Adnan TR 167 222 0,752 1,034 8 2 8 5

56 KALKIN Salih TR 138 155 0,890 1,304 6 4 8 4

57 PUSE Michael DE 135 111 1,216 1,666 6 4 6 4

58 GOREN Mehmet TR 61 65 0,938 1,578 2 1 6 2

59 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 64 83 0,771 0,772 2 1 4 2

60 CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 57 80 0,712 0,794 2 1 4 2

61 EROGUL Orhan DE 59 99 0,595 0,612 2 1 5 2

62 AKSOY Mehmet TR 49 42 1,166 1,250 2 0 8 2

63 CORBACIOGLU Yuksel TR 161 206 0,781 0,909 8 5 6 5

64 YAVAS Mehmet TR 80 98 0,816 0,837 2 0 5 2

65 VIJVERBERG Erik NL 59 61 0,967 1,161 2 -1 9 2

66 KIRMAN Koray TR 61 81 0,753 0,823 2 -1 3 2

67 GÜRÜN Bahadir TR 61 96 0,635 0,636 2 -1 5 2
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68 NESLIOGLU Rustu TR 194 246 0,788 1,304 6 3 6 4

69 BAS Serdar TR 205 233 0,879 1,153 8 5 7 5

70 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 52 76 0,684 0,894 0 -3 5 1

71 RAFAEL Joäo PT 37 62 0,596 0,794 0 -3 4 1

72 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 125 239 0,523 0,548 2 -2 4 2

73 TUNKR Martin CZ 31 44 0,704 0,863 0 -4 4 1

74 BASTOS Jorge PT 37 60 0,616 0,657 0 -4 6 1

75 LIANOS Spiros GR 25 44 0,568 0,730 0 -4 3 1

76 KURT Musa TR 49 98 0,500 0,520 0 -4 4 1

77 TEKELIOGLU Özgür Ibrahim TR 25 50 0,500 0,666 0 -4 4 1

78 FOTIADIS Nikos GR 34 80 0,425 0,428 0 -4 3 1
79 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

80 GAYRET Emin TR 134 187 0,716 0,857 6 4 9 4

81 OCAK Mustafa TR 59 81 0,728 0,810 2 1 10 2

82 SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 60 87 0,689 0,857 2 1 5 2

83 ERENSAYIN Halit TR 53 63 0,841 1,111 2 0 4 2

84 KOYUNCUOGLU Hasan TR 138 177 0,779 1,363 6 2 6 4

85 FERAH Yilmaz TR 52 70 0,742 0,937 2 0 6 2

86 CALISKAN Yalcin TR 52 70 0,742 0,909 2 0 3 2

87 GÜNBATTI Metin TR 65 92 0,706 0,952 2 0 5 2

88 AKKAYA Hamit TR 50 72 0,694 1,034 2 0 5 2

89 ALTINDAL Nejat TR 103 160 0,643 1,071 6 4 5 4

90 NICEFORO Paolo IT 49 127 0,385 0,468 2 0 3 2

91 IRTÜRK Levent TR 50 90 0,555 0,562 2 -1 5 2

92 CELIK Murat TR 60 66 0,909 1,205 2 -1 7 2

93 UYMAZ Birol TR 55 75 0,733 0,909 2 -1 6 2

94 LARSEN Peter DK 66 141 0,468 0,538 6 3 4 4

95 SOLMAZ Öztürk TR 131 179 0,731 0,904 4 2 6 3

96 ÖZEL Kemal TR 126 184 0,684 0,868 2 -3 6 2

97 SAVURAL Metin TR 46 98 0,469 0,584 0 -3 4 1

98 AZIMLI Semsettin TR 34 45 0,755 0,809 0 -4 6 1

99 MUSLU Ibrahim TR 29 51 0,568 0,720 0 -4 5 1

100 ERTAN Cihat TR 93 180 0,516 0,652 4 0 5 3

101 KURT ÖZKAN TR 31 66 0,469 0,473 0 -4 3 1

102 DURAN Isa TR 27 87 0,310 0,358 0 -4 2 1
103 EREN Mesut TR 19 68 0,279 0,294 4 0 3 3

104 AYDOGDU Cem TR 61 110 0,554 0,588 2 1 3 2

105 YAVUZ Giyasettin TR 49 65 0,753 1,034 2 0 5 2

106 YUZBASIOGLU Altug TR 67 93 0,720 0,763 2 0 7 2

107 TURAN Nurettin TR 46 87 0,528 0,555 2 0 6 2

108 MERAL Metin TR 49 71 0,690 0,836 2 -1 3 2

109 ARITURK Ender TR 60 160 0,375 0,450 2 -1 3 2

110 TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 38 78 0,487 0,581 0 -4 4 1

111 ANIZ Sedat TR 23 83 0,277 0,370 0 -4 4 1

112 GRATSIAS George GR 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 -4 0 1

113 EDWARD Gomez CL 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 -4 0 1

114 ERTAN Murat TR 58 101 0,574 0,821 0 -3 5 1

115 BAL Sadik TR 46 104 0,442 0,500 0 -3 4 1

116 ERDEN Mehmet TR 51 135 0,377 0,400 0 -3 3 1

117 UCAN Emin TR 40 96 0,416 0,465 0 -4 3 1

118 KOC Ilker TR 19 47 0,404 0,545 0 -4 5 1

119 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

120 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

121 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

122 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

123 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0

124 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0
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Whole Tournament General Average 0,891
Main Tournament General Average 1,442

Highest Run 15
Best General Average 1,966
Best Special Average 2,812
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Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-

Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 15 3 14 9 15 7 13 6 15 14 72 39 1,846 2 1 12

TERAN Javier EC 0 2 15 10 2 6 15 7 6 13 38 38 1,000 0 -1 7

SAYGINER Semih TR 10 12 15 13 15 7 12 14 15 5 67 51 1,313 2 1 9

BURY Jeremy FR 15 13 7 12 8 7 15 14 5 5 50 51 0,980 0 -1 5

ZANETTI Marco IT 15 9 15 7 5 6 15 8 50 30 1,666 2 2 7

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 5 8 14 7 15 6 5 8 39 29 1,344 0 -2 5

DE BACKER Peter BE 12 8 15 10 15 7 12 12 12 13 66 50 1,320 0 -1 8

AVEIGA Luis EC 15 9 13 9 2 7 15 12 15 14 60 51 1,176 2 1 6

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 6 5 15 5 15 10 15 5 51 25 2,040 2 2 6

COKLU Murat Naci TR 15 6 4 4 11 10 2 4 32 24 1,333 0 -2 8

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 8 6 12 5 15 13 9 7 44 31 1,419 0 -2 6

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 15 7 15 5 11 13 15 7 56 32 1,750 2 2 6

HORN Martin DE 11 4 15 8 15 7 15 5 56 24 2,333 2 2 9

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 15 5 8 7 12 7 4 4 39 23 1,695 0 -2 9

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 15 7 15 11 15 7 45 25 1,800 2 3 6

REVERCHON Jean FR 13 6 14 11 10 6 37 23 1,608 0 -3 5

JASPERS Dick NL 5 8 15 5 13 13 15 7 15 2 63 35 1,800 2 1 15

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 15 9 1 4 15 14 14 6 2 2 47 35 1,342 0 -1 7

UMEDA Ryuuji JP 14 14 15 9 15 15 9 10 8 10 61 58 1,051 0 -1 4

RUDOLPH Christian DE 15 15 10 8 11 15 15 10 15 11 66 59 1,118 2 1 5

FORTHOMME Roland BE 15 11 15 11 15 12 45 34 1,323 2 3 7

BEYAZ Ekrem TR 11 10 8 11 9 11 28 32 0,875 0 -3 4

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 14 21 6 14 15 19 5 6 40 60 0,666 0 -2 6

PALAZON Javier ES 15 21 15 15 13 18 15 7 58 61 0,950 2 2 7

MERCKX Eddy BE 4 4 15 11 15 6 4 9 5 8 43 38 1,131 0 -1 6

ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 15 4 13 11 8 5 15 10 15 8 66 38 1,736 2 1 7

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 15 6 15 12 15 11 45 29 1,551 2 3 8

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 9 6 13 11 12 11 34 28 1,214 0 -3 4

KNUDSEN Brian DK 15 12 15 5 7 9 11 15 15 7 63 48 1,312 2 1 5

CARLSEN Tonny DK 8 12 7 4 15 10 15 15 6 7 51 48 1,062 0 -1 4

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 5 7 15 8 15 7 15 5 50 27 1,851 2 2 13

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 15 7 12 8 5 6 7 5 39 26 1,500 0 -2 7
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Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 10 6 15 5 7 11 11 7 43 29 1,482 0 -2 7

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 6 0 5 15 11 15 8 45 30 1,500 2 2 12

ZANETTI Marco IT 15 9 15 9 15 4 45 22 2,045 2 3 9

AVEIGA Luis EC 6 8 12 9 2 3 20 20 1,000 0 -3 5

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 15 7 6 8 15 11 3 7 15 8 54 41 1,317 2 1 9

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 7 6 15 9 10 10 15 8 10 7 57 40 1,425 0 -1 6

HORN Martin DE 15 9 10 6 9 12 15 7 13 8 62 42 1,476 0 -1 6

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 8 9 15 6 15 13 13 6 15 9 66 43 1,534 2 1 7

JASPERS Dick NL 15 5 15 6 10 7 6 6 15 4 61 28 2,178 2 1 10

RUDOLPH Christian DE 5 4 4 6 15 7 15 7 6 3 45 27 1,666 0 -1 8

FORTHOMME Roland BE 15 16 15 6 15 8 45 30 1,500 2 3 9

PALAZON Javier ES 10 16 5 5 6 8 21 29 0,724 0 -3 3

ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 6 7 13 12 7 11 26 30 0,866 0 -3 4

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 15 8 15 12 15 12 45 32 1,406 2 3 7

KNUDSEN Brian DK 15 8 14 9 6 6 15 5 11 11 61 39 1,564 0 -1 10

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 9 8 15 9 15 7 5 4 15 12 59 40 1,475 2 1 9
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Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 3 2 7 15 6 15 6 47 22 2,136 2 2 10

ZANETTI Marco IT 8 3 15 7 4 6 11 5 38 21 1,809 0 -2 7

ÖZCAN Yilmaz TR 15 11 6 7 9 4 10 11 40 33 1,212 0 -2 7

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 14 11 15 7 15 5 15 11 59 34 1,735 2 2 9

JASPERS Dick NL 12 5 15 10 15 8 15 7 57 30 1,900 2 2 7

FORTHOMME Roland BE 15 6 12 9 7 8 5 6 39 29 1,344 0 -2 6

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 7 6 1 3 6 6 14 15 0,933 0 -3 3

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 6 15 4 15 6 45 16 2,812 2 3 8
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Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 7 7 2 12 10 5 4 39 23 1,695 0 -2 7

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 14 6 15 3 15 10 15 5 59 24 2,458 2 2 12

Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

JASPERS Dick NL 9 5 3 2 15 3 15 9 9 6 51 25 2,040 0 -1 6

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 5 15 3 6 2 9 9 15 6 60 25 2,400 2 1 10

Match players Nat
S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-

Car S4-Inn S5-
Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 8 5 15 5 11 8 15 11 11 7 60 36 1,666 0 -1 7

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 6 4 4 15 9 7 10 15 8 56 37 1,513 2 1 7

MANISA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX - 02. till 08. April 2007 – Manisa (TR)
FINAL

MANISA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX - 02. till 08. April 2007 – Manisa (TR)
SEMI FINAL
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